
NON-TEACHING STAFF DETAILS 

1.College /School Non-Teaching Staff 

Sr. No Name Of Staff Designation Qualification Date of Joining 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

2.Hostel  Staff :- 

Sr. No Name Of Staff Designation Qualification Date of Joining 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

 

 

Date:                                                                         

 

Place:                                       

                                                                                                    Countersigned by the Principal 

           


